
Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Jul 17, 2022 - 2022-07-17
Match Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 MEYERS, TJ fy94292 M CO Min 525.2627 100.0000 %

2 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 B PCC Min 510.1456 97.1220 %

3 Uhlfelder, Ken A141030 U CO Min Law Enforcement 482.8969 91.9344 %

4 PELTON, GEOFF ty74718 B L Min 448.0098 85.2925 %

5 LANE, MICHAEL A85532 C L Min 418.1664 79.6109 %

6 BOONE, KYLE A131979 X PCC Min Senior 409.2463 77.9127 %

7 Whanger, Ryan A141075 U CO Min Law Enforcement 404.6133 77.0307 %

8 KONDOR, RYAN A113545 C L Min 377.4748 71.8640 %

9 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 X O Maj Super Senior 374.5388 71.3050 %

10 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 U PCC Min Super Senior 360.9811 68.7239 %

11 LEE, CHANDLER A135685 D L Min Military 357.4604 68.0536 %

12 HART, JOSH A137319 C CO Min 357.4397 68.0497 %

13 Moran, Jacob A71129 C L Min Military 354.0821 67.4105 %

14 BOYKIN, PALMER A136455 D CO Min Military 353.6049 67.3196 %

15 CUSHMAN, GIL A126348 C CO Min 341.9944 65.1092 %

16 ZYBURA, MATTHEW CO Min Law Enforcement 337.0045 64.1592 %

17 HUNT, ADAM A134574 U CO Min 329.7725 62.7824 %

18 HAGA, NOAH A140480 C P Min 328.572 62.5538 %

19 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min Senior 321.7774 61.2603 %

20 HALL, MARK A137447 C CO Min Senior 317.2879 60.4056 %

21 MARTIN, JAY A142582 U CO Min 306.5629 58.3637 %

22 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C L Min Super Senior 300.945 57.2942 %

23 Moran, Joseph a51132 B L Min 299.3475 56.9901 %

24 JERNIGAN, CHARLTONA132825 X PCC Min 292.19 55.6274 %

25 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U PCC Min Senior 278.096 52.9442 %

26 NOBLES, HARRISON O Min 267.6636 50.9580 %

27 Lane, Mike Jr. PCC Min Junior 262.159 49.9101 %

28 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 U P Min Super Senior 257.8818 49.0958 %

29 CUSHMAN, HAROLD A125530 C L Min Senior 257.4699 49.0174 %

30 BRACEY, WILLIAM FY 25813 C PCC Min Super Senior 255.017 48.5504 %

31 MCCABE, STEVE L Min Senior 219.8872 41.8623 %

32 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127 X PCC Min 204.7625 38.9829 %

33 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min Senior 194.478 37.0249 %

34 ROSE, CARTER CO Min Military 189.9644 36.1656 %

35 STEPHENS, BARON TY138210 U CO Min Senior 183.0037 34.8404 %

36 BOYKIN, HAELIE CO Min Lady 181.5454 34.5628 %

37 MORAN, SARAH PCC Min Lady, Junior 166.0729 31.6171 %

38 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X CO Min Super Senior 128.1009 24.3880 %

39 BLYTHE, AMY CO Min Lady 92.78 17.6635 %

40 (DQ) HOWARD, DAN A138170 U L Min



Match Results - Limited

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 PELTON, GEOFF ty74718 B L Min 515.7387 100.0000 %

2 LANE, MICHAEL A85532 C L Min 477.8387 92.6513 %

3 KONDOR, RYAN A113545 C L Min 442.4733 85.7941 %

4 LEE, CHANDLER A135685 D L Min Military 411.972 79.8800 %

5 Moran, Jacob A71129 C L Min Military 408.0275 79.1152 %

6 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C L Min Super Senior 346.9446 67.2714 %

7 Moran, Joseph a51132 B L Min 341.1703 66.1518 %

8 CUSHMAN, HAROLD A125530 C L Min Senior 294.1259 57.0300 %

9 MCCABE, STEVE L Min Senior 252.075 48.8765 %

10 (DQ) HOWARD, DAN A138170 U L Min

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 X O Maj Super Senior 547.5399 100.0000 %

2 NOBLES, HARRISON O Min 398.7057 72.8177 %

Match Results - PCC

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 SPEAR, STEVE A-107976 B PCC Min 555 100.0000 %

2 BOONE, KYLE A131979 X PCC Min Senior 446.1582 80.3889 %

3 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 U PCC Min Super Senior 391.4888 70.5385 %

4 JERNIGAN, CHARLTONA132825 X PCC Min 319.7453 57.6118 %

5 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U PCC Min Senior 306.2511 55.1804 %

6 Lane, Mike Jr. PCC Min Junior 288.1562 51.9200 %

7 BRACEY, WILLIAM FY 25813 C PCC Min Super Senior 281.2131 50.6690 %

8 HOEFLER, THOMAS A121127 X PCC Min 227.4607 40.9839 %

9 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min Senior 209.9596 37.8306 %

10 MORAN, SARAH PCC Min Lady, Junior 179.7862 32.3939 %

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %

1 HAGA, NOAH A140480 C P Min 515 100.0000 %

2 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 U P Min Super Senior 442.6493 85.9513 %

Match Results - Carry Optics

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match Pts Match %



1 MEYERS, TJ fy94292 M CO Min 539.1543 100.0000 %

2 Uhlfelder, Ken A141030 U CO Min Law Enforcement 497.8954 92.3475 %

3 Whanger, Ryan A141075 U CO Min Law Enforcement 417.0577 77.3541 %

4 HART, JOSH A137319 C CO Min 367.5102 68.1642 %

5 BOYKIN, PALMER A136455 D CO Min Military 361.5037 67.0501 %

6 CUSHMAN, GIL A126348 C CO Min 352.6814 65.4138 %

7 ZYBURA, MATTHEW CO Min Law Enforcement 348.1162 64.5671 %

8 HUNT, ADAM A134574 U CO Min 338.6261 62.8069 %

9 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min Senior 331.2216 61.4335 %

10 HALL, MARK A137447 C CO Min Senior 327.467 60.7372 %

11 MARTIN, JAY A142582 U CO Min 314.446 58.3221 %

12 ROSE, CARTER CO Min Military 194.3857 36.0538 %

13 STEPHENS, BARON TY138210 U CO Min Senior 188.2379 34.9135 %

14 BOYKIN, HAELIE CO Min Lady 186.4659 34.5849 %

15 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X CO Min Super Senior 133.8841 24.8322 %

16 BLYTHE, AMY CO Min Lady 97.7792 18.1357 %

Ant Hill NC14 USPSA Jul 17, 2022 - Category Leaders: 2022-07-17
Match Results - Junior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 Lane, Mike Jr. PCC Min 262.159 49.9101 %

2 MORAN, SARAH PCC Min 166.0729 31.6171 %

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 BOONE, KYLE A131979 X PCC Min 409.2463 77.9127 %

2 TINGER, HERB A94430 C CO Min 321.7774 61.2603 %

3 HALL, MARK A137447 C CO Min 317.2879 60.4056 %

4 HARMON, JAMES TY128677 U PCC Min 278.096 52.9442 %

5 CUSHMAN, HAROLD A125530 C L Min 257.4699 49.0174 %

6 MCCABE, STEVE L Min 219.8872 41.8623 %

7 COVERT, JAMES PCC Min 194.478 37.0249 %

8 STEPHENS, BARON TY138210 U CO Min 183.0037 34.8404 %

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 HUGHES, EDDIE A63410 X O Maj 374.5388 71.3050 %

2 WINFIELD, BERT TY93616 U PCC Min 360.9811 68.7239 %

3 EHRLICH, JEFF A-59391 C L Min 300.945 57.2942 %

4 SCOTT, DAVID TY120889 U P Min 257.8818 49.0958 %

5 BRACEY, WILLIAM FY 25813 C PCC Min 255.017 48.5504 %

6 MEYER, WILLIAM A15235 X CO Min 128.1009 24.3880 %

Match Results - Lady



Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 BOYKIN, HAELIE CO Min 181.5454 34.5628 %

2 MORAN, SARAH PCC Min 166.0729 31.6171 %

3 BLYTHE, AMY CO Min 92.78 17.6635 %

Match Results - Law Enforcement

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 Uhlfelder, Ken A141030 U CO Min 482.8969 91.9344 %

2 Whanger, Ryan A141075 U CO Min 404.6133 77.0307 %

3 ZYBURA, MATTHEW CO Min 337.0045 64.1592 %

Match Results - Military

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match %

1 LEE, CHANDLER A135685 D L Min 357.4604 68.0536 %

2 Moran, Jacob A71129 C L Min 354.0821 67.4105 %

3 BOYKIN, PALMER A136455 D CO Min 353.6049 67.3196 %

4 ROSE, CARTER CO Min 189.9644 36.1656 %


